
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              SPECIAL ELECTION                                   OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
                                                  ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI
RUN DATE:11/15/11 08:52 AM                        TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2011
                                                                     WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS REPORTING
                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 22,680             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                              16.63
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       3,771
                                     - - - - - - - - -
                                       01    02    03
                                     - - - - - - - - -
0312 CC12,13,22,61 MID1,13,28+       1510 . 373 24.70
0501 CLA1 HAD13                      1853 . 327 17.65
0505 CLA5,56 UNV32,41                1856 . 337 18.16
1702 MID2,3,31,45                    1471 . 299 20.33
1704 MID4,48,53,58                   1445 . 160 11.07
1705 MID5,8,19,26,54,59              2233 . 211  9.45
1706 MID6,11,43                      1375 . 207 15.05
1709 MID9                             863 . 162 18.77
1712 MID12                           1418 . 190 13.40
1714 MID14 NOR23                     1289 . 201 15.59
1716 MID16,41,57,62,63 CC38          1815 . 309 17.02
1717 MID17,29,34,36,37,49,51+        2300 . 575 25.00
1724 MID24,52,61 CC57,64             1407 . 166 11.80
1925 NOR25,32,61 MID15               1091 . 131 12.01
2731 UNV31                            754 . 123 16.31
====================================================================================================================================

                                                                     WITH 15 OF 15  REPORTING
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 83
  (Vote for )  1
   01 = JEFF O'CONNELL (DEM)                       1,096   29.21     03 = TRACY McCREERY (IND)                       1,647   43.90
   02 = PATRICK BRENNAN (REP)                      1,005   26.79     04 = INVALID WRITE-IN                               4     .11
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0312 CC12,13,22,61 MID1,13,28+         46    63   262     0
0501 CLA1 HAD13                        38    65   223     0
0505 CLA5,56 UNV32,41                  92    56   188     0
1702 MID2,3,31,45                     133   111    51     1
1704 MID4,48,53,58                     76    58    26     0
1705 MID5,8,19,26,54,59                79    89    42     0
1706 MID6,11,43                        82    89    33     0
1709 MID9                              63    71    27     0
1712 MID12                             80    77    32     0
1714 MID14 NOR23                       93    70    37     0
1716 MID16,41,57,62,63 CC38            96    40   169     2
1717 MID17,29,34,36,37,49,51+          85    76   411     1
1724 MID24,52,61 CC57,64               67    62    37     0
1925 NOR25,32,61 MID15                 50    56    24     0
2731 UNV31                             16    22    85     0
====================================================================================================================================

 

WE, THE BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS OF ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI, ACTING AS THE VERIFICATION BOARD PURSUANT 
TO 115.507,R.S.Mo 1978, HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOREGOING TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT ABSTRACT OF VOTES CAST FOR THE CANDIDATES 
AND ISSUES AT THE SPECIAL ELECTION HELD IN ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI, ON NOVEMBER 8, 2011.  IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF,
 WE HAVE HEREUNTO SET OUR HAND AT OUR OFFICE IN MAPLEWOOD, ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI, ON NOVEMBER 15, 2011.

 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              SPECIAL ELECTION                                   OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
                                                  ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI
RUN DATE:11/15/11 09:18 AM                        TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2011
                                                                     WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS REPORTING
                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 35,196             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                              10.17
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       3,579
                                     - - - - - - - - -
                                       01    02    03
                                     - - - - - - - - -
0801 FLO1,2 LC7,35                   1245 .  88  7.07
0803 FLO3,44                         1506 . 249 16.53
0804 FLO4 FER48,50,51                2280 . 268 11.75
0805 FLO5,15,25                      1803 . 201 11.15
0806 FLO6,13                         1511 . 111  7.35
0807 FLO7,22,29,34                   1694 . 212 12.51
0808 FLO8,37                         1361 . 189 13.89
0809 FLO9,10                         1433 . 129  9.00
0811 FLO11,12                         965 . 214 22.18
0814 FLO14,28                        1294 . 231 17.85
0816 FLO16,26,33,41                  1562 . 158 10.12
0817 FLO17 SPL18                     1735 . 167  9.63
0820 FLO20,31,32,39 FER3,11,15       1910 . 190  9.95
0823 FLO23                            866 . 101 11.66
1302 LC2,3,4                         2016 . 194  9.62
1305 LC5,19,27,36                    1872 . 157  8.39
1306 LC6,9                           1730 . 137  7.92
1310 LC10,23,25 FLO42                1526 .  84  5.50
1334 LC34,39 FL021,27,38,40          1459 . 134  9.18
2102 NW2,16                          1530 . 101  6.60
2104 NW4,8                           1395 .  93  6.67
2115 NW15,39 LC1                      989 .  44  4.45
2520 SPL20,26                        1514 . 127  8.39
====================================================================================================================================

                                                                     WITH 23 OF 23  REPORTING
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT
MUNICIPAL JUDGE FLORISSANT
  (Vote for )  1
   01 = DANIEL PATRICK BOYLE                       1,820   51.01
   02 = KEVIN KELLY                                1,743   48.85     03 = INVALID WRITE-IN                               5     .14
                                   ------------------
                                       01    02    03
                                   ------------------
0801 FLO1,2 LC7,35                     47    40     0
0803 FLO3,44                          151    97     0
0804 FLO4 FER48,50,51                 124   140     2
0805 FLO5,15,25                        96   104     0
0806 FLO6,13                           29    81     0
0807 FLO7,22,29,34                     87   125     0
0808 FLO8,37                           71   117     0
0809 FLO9,10                           73    56     0
0811 FLO11,12                         131    82     0
0814 FLO14,28                         123   108     0
0816 FLO16,26,33,41                    86    72     0
0817 FLO17 SPL18                       89    78     0
0820 FLO20,31,32,39 FER3,11,15        106    83     1
0823 FLO23                             59    41     0
1302 LC2,3,4                          105    89     0
1305 LC5,19,27,36                      69    87     0
1306 LC6,9                             62    75     0
1310 LC10,23,25 FLO42                  43    40     1
1334 LC34,39 FL021,27,38,40            65    68     1
2102 NW2,16                            68    33     0
2104 NW4,8                             47    46     0
2115 NW15,39 LC1                       10    34     0
2520 SPL20,26                          79    47     0
====================================================================================================================================

 

WE, THE BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS OF ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI, ACTING AS THE VERIFICATION BOARD PURSUANT 
TO 115.507,R.S.Mo 1978, HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOREGOING TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT ABSTRACT OF VOTES CAST FOR THE CANDIDATES 
AND ISSUES AT THE SPECIAL ELECTION HELD IN ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI, ON NOVEMBER 8, 2011.  IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF,
 WE HAVE HEREUNTO SET OUR HAND AT OUR OFFICE IN MAPLEWOOD, ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI, ON NOVEMBER 15, 2011.

 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              SPECIAL ELECTION                                   OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
                                                  ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI
RUN DATE:11/15/11 09:16 AM                        TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2011
                                                                     WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                    804             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                              59.20
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                         476
                                     - - - - - - - - -
                                       01    02    03
                                     - - - - - - - - -
0607 CON7,19,20,33,35,40,41           804 . 476 59.20
====================================================================================================================================

                                                                     WITH 1 OF 1  REPORTING
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT
ST. GEORGE - PROPOSITION A
**DISSOLVE CITY**
60% Majority Required
  (Vote for )  1
   01 = YES                                          345   72.94
   02 = NO                                           128   27.06
                                   ------------
                                       01    02
                                   ------------
0607 CON7,19,20,33,35,40,41           345   128
====================================================================================================================================

 

WE, THE BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS OF ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI, ACTING AS THE VERIFICATION BOARD PURSUANT 
TO 115.507,R.S.Mo 1978, HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOREGOING TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT ABSTRACT OF VOTES CAST FOR THE CANDIDATES 
AND ISSUES AT THE SPECIAL ELECTION HELD IN ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI, ON NOVEMBER 8, 2011.  IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF,
 WE HAVE HEREUNTO SET OUR HAND AT OUR OFFICE IN MAPLEWOOD, ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI, ON NOVEMBER 15, 2011.
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